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Lab Members
                                Lab Member               Title               Contact Info
         
                                    

              Faculty
              Jill Bargonetti
 EMail: Bargonetti@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
                        
                        

              Research Associate               

Gu Xiao
              EMail: Xiao@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

          
                        

              Lab Manager               Viola Ellison
              EMail: VEllison@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Grad Student               Valery Chavez
              EMail: vchavez@gradcenter.cuny.edu           
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              Grad Student               George Annore              EMail: GAnnor@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Grad Student               Rusia Lee              EMail: RLee@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Undergrad Student               Pam Leybengrub              EMail: Pam.Leybengrub55@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Undergrad Student               Don-Gerard Condé              EMail: Don-Gerard.Conde89@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Undergrad Student               Dominique Forbes              EMail: Dominique.Forbes45@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Undergrad Student               Falande Alexandre              EMail: falande.alexandre88@myhunter.cuny.edu                                   Former Lab Members          
                        

              Past Grad Student               Devon Lundine
              EMail: DLundine@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
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              Past Undergrad Student              Alexandra Kern
              EMail: alkern001@gmail.com           
                        

              Past Undergrad Student              Shuhong Jiang
              EMail: shuhong.jiang23@myhunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Past Undergrad Student              Nour Elshabassy
              EMail: Nour.Elshabassy87@myhunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Past Grad Student               Chong Gao
              EMail: CGao@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Adjunct Assistant Professor              

Alla Polotskaia
              EMail: allapolotskaia@yahoo.com
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              Past Grad Student               Danielle Okoro              EMail: DOkoro@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Past Grad Student               Angelika Brekman              EMail: Angelikabrekman@gmail.com                                  

              Professor, Monroe College              Sandy Adler              EMail: Sadler@monroecollege.edu                                   

              Postdoctoral scholar, Holz laboratory, NYMC              Nandini Kundu              EMail: nkundu@nymc.edu                                   

              Molecular Science Liaison (MSL)              Melissa Rosso              EMail: mrosso@carisls.com                       
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